Date

08/22/
19

08/23/
19
08/23/
19

08/29/
19

08/29/
19

08/30/
19
09/05/
19
09/06/

19

09/12/
19

09/12/
19

09/13/
19
09/19/
19

09/19/
19

09/20/
19

10/03/
19
10/03/
19
10/04/

19

10/09/
19

10/09/
19

10/10/
19

Time

:15 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:15 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

Games for Ramona Rams Football
Last Updated on September 12, 2024

Away Team

Canyon Springs Cougars

Ramona Rams Football
Ramona Rams Football
Ramona Rams Football
Lakeside Lancers
Lakeside Lancers
Ramona Rams Football
Fontana Steelers
arlington lions
Ramona Rams Football
Ramona Rams Football
Poly Bears
Ramona Rams Football
Ramona Rams Football
Norte Vista Braves
Ramona Rams Football
Ramona Rams Football
Ramona Rams Football
Patriot Warriors

Patriot Warriors

Away
Scor

e

0

2

44

25

12

8

32

27

14

30

35

21

22

28

36

30

7

14

21

Home Team

Ramona Rams
Football

Canyon Springs
Cougars

Canyon Springs
Cougars

Lakeside Lancers

Ramona Rams
Football

Ramona Rams
Football

Fontana Steelers

Ramona Rams
Football

Ramona Rams
Football

arlington lions
arlington lions
Ramona Rams
Football
Poly Bears
Poly Bears
Ramona Rams
Football
Norte Vista Braves
Norte Vista Braves
Patriot Warriors
Ramona Rams

Football

Ramona Rams
Football

Hom Result

e

Scor

e

7

22

7

0

38

42

12

31

20

14

20

18

12

18

0

28

35

30

14

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win



10/17/  3:15 PM PDT hillcrest trojans 0 Ramona Rams 20 Win
19

Football

10/17/ 3:15 PM PDT Ramona Rams Football 20 hillcrest trojans 35 Loss
19

10/18/ 6:45 PM PDT Hillcrest Trojans- HOMECOMING- 42 Ramona Rams 13 Loss
19 Football

10/24/ 3:15 PM PDT Elsinore High School 31 Ramona Rams 14 Loss
19 Football

10/24/ 3:15 PM PDT Ramona Rams Football 14 La Sierra Eagles 6 Win
19

10/25/ 7:00 PM PDT Ramona Rams Football 34 La Sierra Eagles 0 Win
19

10/31/ 3:15PM PDT Jurupa Hills Spartans 14 Ramona Rams 28 Win
19 Football

11/01/ 6:20 PM PDT Jurupa Valley Jaguars - SENIOR 0 Ramona Rams 48 Win
19 NIGHT- Football

11/08/ 7:30 PM PST Ramona Rams Football 35 Rosemead Panthers 28 Win
19

11/15/  7:30 PM PST Cantwell-Sacred Heart of Mary 14 Ramona Rams 44 Win
19 Cardinals Football

11/22/ 7:30 PM PST Alhambra High School 24 Ramona Rams 28 Win
19 Football

11/30/ 7:30 PM PST CIF FINALS - Esperanza High Ramona Rams Unscor
19 School Football ed
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