

Games for Ramona Rams Football Last Updated on September 12, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/22/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	Canyon Springs Cougars	0	Ramona Rams Football	7	Win
08/23/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	Ramona Rams Football	2	Canyon Springs Cougars	22	Loss
08/23/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Ramona Rams Football	44	Canyon Springs Cougars	7	Win
08/29/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	Ramona Rams Football	25	Lakeside Lancers	0	Win
08/29/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	Lakeside Lancers	12	Ramona Rams Football	38	Win
08/30/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Lakeside Lancers	8	Ramona Rams Football	42	Win
09/05/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	Ramona Rams Football	32	Fontana Steelers	12	Win
09/06/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Fontana Steelers	27	Ramona Rams Football	31	Win
09/12/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	arlington lions	14	Ramona Rams Football	20	Win
09/12/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	Ramona Rams Football	30	arlington lions	14	Win
09/13/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Ramona Rams Football	35	arlington lions	20	Win
09/19/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	Poly Bears	21	Ramona Rams Football	18	Loss
09/19/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	Ramona Rams Football	22	Poly Bears	12	Win
09/20/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Ramona Rams Football	28	Poly Bears	18	Win
10/03/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	Norte Vista Braves	36	Ramona Rams Football	0	Loss
10/03/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	Ramona Rams Football	30	Norte Vista Braves	28	Win
10/04/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Ramona Rams Football	7	Norte Vista Braves	35	Loss
10/09/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	Ramona Rams Football	14	Patriot Warriors	30	Loss
10/09/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	Patriot Warriors	21	Ramona Rams Football	14	Loss
10/10/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Patriot Warriors	7	Ramona Rams Football	33	Win

10/17/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	hillcrest trojans	0	Ramona Rams Football	20	Win
10/17/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	Ramona Rams Football	20	hillcrest trojans	35	Loss
10/18/ 19	6:45 PM PDT	Hillcrest Trojans- HOMECOMING-	42	Ramona Rams Football	13	Loss
10/24/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	Elsinore High School	31	Ramona Rams Football	14	Loss
10/24/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	Ramona Rams Football	14	La Sierra Eagles	6	Win
10/25/ 19	7:00 PM PDT	Ramona Rams Football	34	La Sierra Eagles	0	Win
10/31/ 19	3:15 PM PDT	Jurupa Hills Spartans	14	Ramona Rams Football	28	Win
11/01/ 19	6:20 PM PDT	Jurupa Valley Jaguars - SENIOR NIGHT-	0	Ramona Rams Football	48	Win
11/08/ 19	7:30 PM PST	Ramona Rams Football	35	Rosemead Panthers	28	Win
11/15/ 19	7:30 PM PST	Cantwell-Sacred Heart of Mary Cardinals	14	Ramona Rams Football	44	Win
11/22/ 19	7:30 PM PST	Alhambra High School	24	Ramona Rams Football	28	Win
11/30/ 19	7:30 PM PST	CIF FINALS - Esperanza High School		Ramona Rams Football		Unscor ed